Bus

Bus 7585 Ventspils-Kuldiga-Skrunda Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ventspils Ao — Skrundas Ao Ventspils Ao — Skrundas Ao
14 stops Monday 17:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:35
Ventspils Ao

Wednesday 17:35
Varve

Thursday 17:35
Zuras

Friday 17:35
Ventava
Ziras Saturday 17:35
Ziru klubs Sunday 17:35
Dobé;ji

Route info
Ziedini Direction: Ventspils Ao

. Stops: 14

Kimale

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

Padures aleja

Kuldigas Ao

leras

Ranki

Skrundas Ao

Liepaja

.. @ OpenStreetMap Qom'ri butors

B 7585 — Ventspils-Kuldiga-Skrunda BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7585-1134317891-2232241076
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7585-1134317891-2232241076
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7585-1134317891-2232241076

Direction Route schedule

Skrundas Ao — Ventspils Ao Skrundas Ao — Ventspils Ao
14 StOpS Monday 19:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:20
Skrundas Ao

Wednesday 19:20
Ranki

Thursday 19:20
leras

Friday 19:20
Kuldigas Ao
Padures aleja Saturday 19:20
Kimale Sunday 19:20
Ziedini

Route info
Zlékas Direction: Skrundas Ao

. Stops: 14

Dobéji

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min
Ziru klubs
Ventava
Zuras
Varve
Ventspils Ao

7585 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuldiga

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7585-1134317891-2232241076

